implications of internationalizing education to produce globally 

competitive citizens;  and 4)  to improve education across levels to be at 

par with international benchmarks. Please see attached program of 

activities for details. 

The registration fee is three thousand five hundred pesos (Php3,500) 

inclusive of convention kit, snacks, and lunch. Participants from 

government institutions may charge this amount against their local funds, 

subject to availability and the usual auditing rules and regulations. The 

active members may avail of a 10% discount upon presentation of their